
Unit: NTD Million 

Consolidated  Monthly  YoY Change %   YTD  YoY Change %   

Jan  8,453 63.88% 8,453 63.88% 

Feb  6,092 -2.21% 14,545 27.73% 

Mar  9,430 14.61% 23,974 22.22% 

Apr  12,572 58.28% 36,546 32.62% 

May  10,931 42.84% 47,477 34.84% 

June 9,773 24.57% 57,250 32.97% 

July  13,218 42.96% 70,469 34.74% 

Aug  12,748 38.31% 83,217 35.27% 

Sep  13,042 18.48% 96,258 32.72% 

Oct  13,888 32.29% 110,146 32.67% 

Nov  12,822 48.17% 122,968 34.13% 

Dec  13,088 72.60% 136,056 37.07% 

Unconsolidated  Monthly  YoY Change %   YTD  YoY Change %   

Jan  5,802 98.75% 5,802 98.75% 

Feb  4,130 17.17% 9,932 54.13% 

Mar  6,874 36.99% 16,806 46.63% 

Apr  9,073 90.29% 25,880 59.45% 

May  7,652 68.99% 33,532 61.53% 

June  6,672 34.20% 40,204 56.25% 

July  8,991 51.46% 49,195 55.35% 

Aug  8,706 44.04% 57,900 53.54% 

Sep  9,073 20.32% 66,973 48.01% 

Oct  9,921 33.50% 76,894 45.96% 

Nov  9,149 54.95% 86,043 46.87% 

Dec  10,187 108.41% 96,230 51.61% 

*Year 2013 figures have not been audited.  

 

  


